PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

03-25-210-007 L

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-16-68
3-17-69
8-29-74

4-26-77

5-12-78
5-23-79

8-7-81
4-23-86

8-18-98
1-3~03

WORTHMORE HOMES INC
SHEETS, DAVID L & DONNA M
RUEF WILLIAM H & ANNA M

C.F.24.10

MC KINNON JOHN W JR & SALLIE A C.F.29.50
ATHERTON MARK S C.F.34.50
LOCKARD RICKY E & JANET I, C.F.38.50

LOCKARD JANET L. NO C.F.

TRINKLE JAMES M & JANET L NO C.F.
GOOTEE WENDI M SP 86,500
REISINGER CHRISTOPHER R S.P. 103,000

16745 NORTHERN ESTATES SEC 7



